MODEL.:

TB/SB/RB/PB/KB822B-15D

Please check contents and read instructions before commencing

assembly,

BED (1. 53m). (1

.55m). (1.60m). (1. 83m)

page 1 of 3

Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during assemhly
Aszemble this article following the enclosed instructions carefully,

No Part Qty HARDWARE FOR BED
1 |Head Board 1 No Part Qty
2 |Right Bedside 1 A , i ;
1 _ Angle iron a
3 |Left Bedside 1 -
B Spanner 9
4 |Foot Board 1 M,/ 1 3mm
5 |Drawer front panel | | C \ MRx110 A
6 |Drawer side panel 2
7 |Drawer back panel 1 g [an peiel JaKle: | -3
8 [Drawer bottom panel| 1 E @ Maxiluna g8
Washer @40X15
9 |Center panel 1
10 |Bed Support ! I 0 Cover Cap @40 | 8
Bed board 3 ; = ;
¢ | Nut M8 8
HQuickfit
24
aal [\ I 5 e
I @ Cam @15X12 94
] @ Foot wheel 6
K "Dﬂtt- @ Scerew @4x12 12
No-bump plastic
L 1MM 4
HARDWARE FOR BEDSUPPORT
M @. Gasket MG 16
N Nut M6 | 8
0 | Doommw @ Screw Mox45 | 8

M ©




MODEL: B/SB99MA B/SBI99MA—G DRESSING MIRROR

poge 1 of 2

STEP1

( METHOD 1 )

{me woxso P2 ]

AX4

[‘ Please use a soft mot to avoid

domaging during assembly

]

i (&)

AX4

MBX30

DRESSING TABLE

Mo Part Qty
1 | Mirror Panel 1
2 | Supporting Board| 2

No

Fart

Qty

mm Screw

MBN30 8

10min




page 2 of 2

MODEL: B/SB99MA B/SBI9IMA—G DRFSSING M|RROR

STEPI ]

g

( METHOD 2 )

Expandable plastic
particle

Bx2

) (WALL)

!

DRESSING TABLE

STEP2 |

(rmmm B4x30
Cx2

Set two screws (®4x30) on the wall,
then hang the mirror on the wall by

No

Part

Wty

Part

Qty

No

Part

Qty

Mirror Panel

Y

Expandable plastic particle| 2

wﬂcrew @4x30

the screws through hole D,




MODEL: TB/SB/RB/PB/KB822B-15D  BED (1. 53m). (1.55m). (1. 60m). (1. 83m) page 2 of 3
STEP 1

(fm M6x18

Dx16

M6
Mx16

ﬂ Angle iron
s
&~ AX2

\ M8x110
Cx4

B40X15 O' @40 KW 1G 95%33
Ex8 Fx8 Hx24
M8 M8/ 13mm P15X12
Gx8 Bx2 [x24




MODEL: TB/5B/RB/PB/KBB2Z2B-15D  BED (1. 53m). (1. 55m). (1. 60m). (1. 83m) page 3 of 3
STEP 5 STEP 6

K

No-hump plastie

MM
S Ly

[}m- @ @4x12 | Foot wheel

Kx12 Jx6

STEP T




